   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165  	 II-18 • Industrial Instruments • Page 75
T
IM
E
R
S
M Series
Features

AC Hot  � DC Positi�e
Close to reset ti�er (if e�uipped)
How To Order
EXAMPLE:	 MTH 16.	 1	 1	 12VDC	 V
Series
AC with Reset:
	 MTH16. (Hours 1/100)
	 MTM15. (Minutes 1/10)
	 MTS16. (Seconds only)
	 MTHMS16. (Hrs, Min, Sec)
	 MTHM15. (Hrs, Min 1/10)
AC without Reset:
	 MTH18. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MTM17. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MTS18. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MTHMS16. (Hrs, Min, Sec)
	 MTHM15. (Hrs, Min 1/10)
DC with Reset:
	 MLTH15. (Hours 1/100)
	 MLTM15. (Minutes 1/10)
	 MLTS16. (Seconds only)
	 MLTHMS16. (Hrs, Min, Sec)
	 MLTHM15. (Hrs, Min 1/10)
DC without Reset:
	 MLTH17. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MLTM17. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MLTS18. Discontinued, consult factory
	 MLTHMS16. (Hrs, Min, Sec)
	 MLTHM15. (Hrs, Min 1/10)
Mounting:
	 1 = Screw panel
	 2 = Spring clip
	 0 = Rear Mount (for F1K1 Option Only)
Reset:
	 0 = Non-reset
	 1 = Manual
	 2 = Electric
	 3 = Manual and electric
Voltage (specify)
	 DC - 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
	 AC - 12, 24, 110, 220
Available Options:
	 TB - terminal block
	 V - manual reset guard
	 US - spade key reset
	 ML - magnifying lens
	 HT - extended temperature (+32°F to +140°F)
	 F1 - screw panel mount frame w/ socket box
		  (cutout W2.15" x H1.20")
	 F1DK - transparent polycarbonate
		  cover, keylock, tamper-proof.
	 F1DV - transparent polycarbonate
		  cover, knob closure
	 F1K1 - silicone cover, 0 mount style
Enclosures: